24 Translated from Japanese to English - www.onlinedoctranslator.com

3ojeied sued

18

PARTS LIST
No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 [M0400183ACA$H BOX ASSY 1
2 [M9008282ACENTRAL CONTROL ASSY 1
3 FLANGE NUT- (Trivalent) M3 2
4 [M0500421AREJECTOR DOOR ASSY 1
5 BIND HD SCREW- (Trivalent) 2
6 M3X8 PETTEPLE JFW-5 (SD10) 1
7 ]L9006465A REJECTOR HARNESS 1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
L9005618A VIDHO CABLE-(L = 1500) C0700363P 1
AC CORD-(WITH VL CONNECTOR)-(ROHS) 1

CAB



https://www.onlinedoctranslator.com/en/?utm_source=onlinedoctranslator&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=attribution

3ojejed suedzg

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3102137B SP

ACE PLATE BASE E3018369A

SPACE PLATE

RACKET

Foy

PLAIN WASHER- (Trivalent) 4

SELF LOCKING NUT-U-

(Trivalent) M4

9007771ASPEAKER BOX ASSY

M9008283AUP

PER SPEAKER BOX ASSY

WING BOLT- (Trivalent) M4X16

00 |N N |00 |00

O|o|N|o(g|d~|w|O|—

o

n

w

I

ol

(o))

~

@

o

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

o
=

n
o1

CAB




3ojezed syued

€8

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

E3018359A MID

DLE COVER SUPPORT-L

E3018360A MID

DLE COVER SUPPORT-R

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- (Trivalent)

E3102129A

M4X18 FRONT STOPPER- (LOWER)

TRUSS HD SCREW- (Trivalent BLACK) M4X8

O(N|o|o|~wO|—

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CAB




3ojered s1Jed.|78 '|78

PARTS LIST

ST 8 =8 =5 =

No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |E3103021A LCD FRAME 1

2 [F9008246B LCD SPACER PLATE-L F9008247B LCD| 2

3 |SPACER PLATH-S F9008250B RUBBER PLATE 2

4 |720X20X0.5 F9p08251B RUBBER PLATE Fou
5 [397X10X0.5 E9L00083A LCD MASK-S Fou
6 2

7 |E9100082A LCD MASK-L 2

8 C SINK HD SCREW- (Trivalent BLACK) M3X8 | 1616
9 [M1100099ALCD ASHY- (32INCH WIDE)-(ROHS) P32L050 / 1
10 [AX080BO77H H1005095A LCD GLASS- (WITH AG COATING) 1

11 720X437X4.0 E1004572A LCD SPACER-L ZB / Fou
12 C SINK HD SCREW- (Trivalent) Fou
13|M4X18 E10045[3A LCD SPACER-S ZB / Fou
14 C SINK HD SCREW- (Trivalent) M4X14 Foy
15 SEMUTH UPSET BOLT-W- (Trivalent) M6X10 Foul
16 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- (Trivalent) Foul
17|E3102130A M4X18 FRONT STOPPER-(UPPER) 1

18 TRUSS HD SCREW- (Trivalent BLACK) M4X8 3
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

\

CAB




PARTS LIST

QTYy

1

<

o

™

3
-
@ b
» s
[4p]

0=
_nm X |m

S|~
I <|m =]
ol | > |~
w| w S|~
== © >
=) o] v |0
I|T w |
o|o o<
= Zlo
[e][e] o
ol oo SM
2gle | |5l3
N< < ™ |0
ol B2 2] — |
|| ~ =
<| 3|3 8|2
[N |0
| O
S|l—|w 0| ©

CAB

Parts catalog

85




PARTS LIST

CAB

mm_um;m catalog




3ojezed syued

L8

PARTS LIST

No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |G4500463ATITLE PANEL 1
2 |F9008256A TOP COVER-(FRONT)-(BLUE) 1
3 BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P- 6
4 |(Trivalent) 3X8 E3102132A INSTRUCTION STAND 1
5 FLANGE NUT- (Trivalent) M4 2
6 |E3102131A IN§TRUCTION BRACKET 1
7 TRUSS HD SCREW- <Chromate> 2
8 [M4X12 F900825FA TOP COVER- (REAR)-(WHITE) 1
9 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- 6
10 [<CHROME> M3X10 E3101525B TOP SIDE COVER- | 1
11|LE3101526B TOP SIDE COVER-R 1
12 TRUSS HD SCREW- <CHROME> M4X35 2
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CAB




3ojejed sued88

PARTS LIST

No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 [D2002016APCEB BASE BOARD 1
2 PLAIN WASHER- (Trivalent) 4.5X18X1.6t 2
3 WING BOLT- (Trivalent) M4X25 2
4 |[E3103019A FRONT DOOR- (WHITE) 1
5 |F9007099A SHEET-B 1
6 ES5000682ZAL0C 7(&;{5%'\(5)(5'%\15%35 L\511153) 1
7 |E3018357A LOCK PLATE 2
8 |E3103008A BACK|DOOR-(UPPER)-(WHITE) E3103007A 1
9 |BACK DOOR-(LOWER)-(WHITE) E5000684A LOCK- 1
10| (SINGLE)-(LY1153)-(ROHS) F750-MSDS E3103020A 1
11 |LAN COVER PLATE-(WHITE) 1
12 TRUSS HD SCREW- <CHROME> M4x8 | 9
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

221

23

24

25

CAB




3ojeied sued

=

G1504540ASIDE[STICKER SHEET G6000373AWLIX L
INDICATION STICKER SHEET VEWLIX

G1002173ACAUTION STICKER- (light stimulation)

G1002087APATENT STICKER patent pending

PARTS LIST
H@ . aﬂ) o] PARTS No. PARTS LIST
|
e

G1002095AJAMMA STANDARD STICKER device

color

O(N|o|o |~ [w(

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

68

CAB




3ojejed suedOG

PARTS LIST

PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
F9008252A SIDE COVER LOWER-L-(BLUE) 1
E3018366A SIDE COVER LOWER BRACKET-L 1

P TIGHT-P- (Trivalent) 3x8 6

| ][—=—=—=]—=[—=—=—=]—]—
FRIBINV|N|B|o|o|IJ|o|a|m|a|m|Z|o|e|e|N|jo|o|s|w o= (F

SID




3ojeied sued

16

PARTS LIST

PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
F9008253A SIDE COVER LOWER-R-(BLUE) 1
E3018367A SIDE COVER LOWER BRACKET-R 1

AP TIGHT-P- (Trivalent) 3X8 6

P |—=[—]—=]—=—=]|—=]—=]—=—]—
FIRIBDINV|N|B|o|o|J|o|a|m|le|m|Z|o|e|e|N|jo|o|s|w||—=(F

SID




3ojejed suedZG

ur

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3020360A CE

TRAL BRACKET C0200685P

ROCKER SWIT

CH- (ROHS) 7SW216A-1-A

K91X1153AA

P PCB ASSY

F9007102A PL,

STIC SPACER 3.2X7X10

FLANGE NUT- (Trivalent) M3

oo |F |- |-

O(N|o|o ||| —

©

o

n

w

IS

ol

(2]

~

@

[<e]

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

o
=

n
ol

CEN




3ojeied sued

€6

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

)
=]
<

E3103022A RE.

ECTOR DOOR- (WHITE)

E9100165A DOOR HINGE- (WHITE)

BIND HD SCREW-(Trivalent) M3X8

E5000684A LOCK

(SINGLE)-(LY1153)-(ROHS) F750-

MSDS E3018357ALOCK PLATE

F9006726A CA

NCEL CUP

E3018472A SH

UTTER-N

O(N|o|o|~wO|—

FLANGE NUT- (Trivalent) M3

©

E1000928A CA

NCEL ROD

o

E RING- (Trivalent) ETWJ-5

E3018362B RE.

ECTOR HOLDER

12

F9007574A CO

N GUIDE-(POM)

[ e T o [OC R P P P [ [ e o

13

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-

n
[e]
=

14

(Trivalent) M3X8

£3018243A CANCEL LEVER

15

E1002359A SP.

ACER

16

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-

17

(Trivalent) M3X1( C0200557P MICRO SWITCH- (PBF)

18

D2MC-01E C0300!

221 ACTUATOR- (PB)

19

E3017618A MS|

COIN GUIDE-A

2

o

E3017619A MS|

COIN GUIDE-B

21

PAN HD SCREW-(Trivalent)

22

M3X25 E30182

fi2A ACTUATOR COVER

2

w

M1210014ARE.

ECTOR-(100 YEN) AD-81P3

2

B

E3018299A RE

ECTOR PLATE

25

WING BOLT- (Trivalent) M4X10

L L L e [N T T e e [ e [ [

REJ




3ojejed S1Jed.|76

PARTS LIST

=
S

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

E3103010A CA

5H BOX- (WHITE)

ES0006 r8AKIND

LOCK-(LARGE RING)
-(ROHS) F830 (LARGE RING)

E3018888A LO

CK PLATE-(Z LOCK)

===

(N~ [W|O|—

CAS




3ojeied sued

G6

PARTS LIST

No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 [D2001972B SPEAKER BOX 1

o5 [AGO00I5APSPEA 7!(5}5?648};%/171601@)1:(377MM) 1

3 |L9005614D SP 1 HARNESS 1

4 |[E3101470A GUARD COVER 1

5 |F9007032A SPEAKER COVER 1

6 SOCKET CAP BOLT-(TEMPER) M4X20 Four
7 PLAIN WASHER- (Trivalent) Four
8 3.5X15X1.2T BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P- Four
9 |E3018349A (Trivalent) 3X10 CONNECTOR PLATE 1

10 BIND HD SELF TAP- (Trivalent) 3.5X12-1 2

11 BIND HD SELF TAP- (Trivalent) 3.5X25-1 6

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SPE




3ojejed sued96

PARTS LIST

No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |D2002047AUPPER SPEAKER BOX 1

2 |E3101470A GUARD COVER 1

3 |F9007032A SPEAKER COVER A6000154P SPEAKER-(4 1

4 |OHM 10W)-(77TMM)-(ROHS) F77G131-3 1

5 SOCKET CAP BOLT-(TEMPER) M4X20 Fou
6 PLAIN WASHER- (Trivalent) Fou
7 3.5X15X1.2T BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P- Fou
8 [(Trivalent) 3X10 §3018349A CONNECTOR PLATE 1

9 BIND HD SELF TAP- (Trivalent) 3.5X12-1 2
10(L9005614D SP|1 HARNESS 1

11 BIND HD SELF TAP- (Trivalent) 3.5X25-1 2

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

UPP




3ojeied sued

L6

PARTS LIST

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

[5)
=1
<

E3103011A CO|

NTROL BASE-(WHITE)

E5000684A LOi

CK-(SINGLE)-(LY1153)-(ROHS)

F750-MSDS E3|

D18358A LOCK PLATE-

(CONTROL PAINEL) F9007073A LATCH SPACER

E3018353A LA]

[CH SLIDER

E3019427A LAT

CH

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-

(Trivalent) M4X8

£3018354A LATCH WASHER

F9007100A SP

DNGE 275X8X5

E3018351A JV

PCB BASE

[ S [ RT3 S} '3 | O} Sy iy [N

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- (Trivalent)

Fouy

M3X8 WING NUT- (Trivalent) M4

11000432D MA

IN HARNESS

CON




3ojejed sued86

PARTS LIST

—— T— T—V
jm]
S 0 0 0
o o o o
8 |
|] 1
o |
Kl o r____'J
N
0
Aarrow view

No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 [E3103013A CONTROL COVER-(REAR)- 1
— 2 |(WHITE) F9008248A RUBBER PLATES67X7X1.0 2
° 3 |[F9008249A RUBBER PLATE T9XTX1.0 2
H 4 |[E3103018A DISPLAY CARD BRACKET 1
ﬂ 5 |H1005097A DI$PLAY CARD GLASS 1
6 FLANGE NUT- (Trivalent) M4 2
2 7 |F9007077A WATER GUARD-A 1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
B arrow view 17
- 18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

CON




3ojeied sued

66

PARTS LIST

=
S

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTyY

F9008242A CONT]

ROL SIDE COVER-L-(DARK BLUE)

F9008243A CONT]

ROL SIDE COVER-R-(DARK BLUE)

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P- (Trivalent) 3X8

F9007852A NYLON

GROMMET- (milky white) NKG-016

0.055

O|IN|oO|jO|~ || |—

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CON




QTYy

1
1
2

IST

-

PARTS LIST
PARTS

OHS) DARK
-(100YEN-C)

&lu| =
o

COIN ENTRY PLAT

= o

<

ol Q| gl v Kl F| e
z| © 1)
a| O| 2 al &

S| al 2| x| 2

x| < El =
El x| & | 5| 8

o| PARTS No.

F9008241A COIN ENTRY MOLDING-(

BLUE E3018348|

CON

Hoo_umnm catalog




'[ 0 '[ 30]2123 sued

PARTS LIST

No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |E3103012B COQNTROL COVER-(FRONT)-(SUS) 1

2 |E9001527A CONTROL HINGE 2

3 FLANGE NUT- (Trivalent) M4 Fo
4 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- Fou
5 (Trivalent) M4X8 [E3019428A LOCK BRACKET 2

6 SELF LOCKING NUT-U- (Trivalent) Fou
7 |M5M0315337ACONTROL PLATE ASSY- (1J7B) 1

8 LOCKING NUT-U- (Trivalent) M4 8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CON




3ojered suedzo-[

PARTS LIST

9 No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |E3102110A CONTROL PLATE-(1J7B) 1
o 2 |G5500517A CONTROL STICKER-(1J7B) 1
3 [M1000442AJOYSTICK- (WHTIE)-(ROHS) JLF- 1
— \ 4 |TP-8Y-SK-W E3018350A JOYSTICK BRACKET 1
5 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- (Trivalent) 2
6 M4X15 SELF LOCKING NUT-U- (Trivalent) M4 6
7 LUZUUb&SPPUS-!(‘SNV\'I_”:[%PP_BTF%%%%%%MVA\\I12V) 6
8 LUZUUdePPUS-{(‘SNV\'I_‘ﬁ S)PF;E;I'F%OBRS%_O&I\_/IVA\\IIZV) 1
9 |[F9001053A BUFTON COVER D =30 DP-1187 1
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

CON




so-[ Jojezen sued

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3018364A SIQ

E COVER BASE-L E3018375A

MIDDLE COVER

GUIDE-L

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-

Fou

(Trivalent) M4X8 F9008254A SIDE COVER-L- (BLUE)

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-

(Trivalent) 3X8 EJ

101522B MIDDLE SIDE COVER-L

= (W=

(N |O|~[w|O|—

o

o

n

w

£

ol

(o))

~

@

o

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

o
=

n
o1

SID




3ojered s1Jed.|70-[

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST

QTy

E3018365A SIOE COVER BASE-R E3018376A

MIDDLE COVER GUIDE-R

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-

Foul

(Trivalent) M4X8 F9008255A SIDE COVER-R- (BLUE)

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P- (Trivalent)

3X8 E3101523B MIDDLE SIDE COVER-R

(W~

O |N|jo|oO|~w|D|—

o

o

n

w

IS

ol

(o]

~

@

<o}

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

o
i

n
o1

SID




SOI Jojezen sued

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3018355A LED

PCB BASE

£9001444B

TITLE PIPE

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-

Trivalent) M3X

E3018371ATOP COVER

BRACKET-L E30|

18372A TOP COVER BRACRET-R

Tl—ﬂ\ll—‘l—l

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W- (Trivalent) M4X25

Four

O|lo|N|o(g|bd|w|n|—

o

n

w

£

ol

(o))

~

@

o

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

o
=

n
o1

TITL




3ojered suedgo-[

PARTS LIST

=
S

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

F9007604A

INSTRUCTION PANEL VEWLIX L

F9007071A

INSTRUCTION COVER

TRUSS HD SCREW- <Chrome> M4X10

Five

HEX CAP NUT- <Chrome> M4

Five

O |N|jo|oO|~w|D|—

o

o

n

w

IS

ol

(o]

~

@

<o}

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

o
i

n
o1

INS




Wiring diagram

Wiringdiagram107 107



3 =
5
x| <
5| & -
I HEER
Fe ] L\EE| <[z
z = 3
g ozl | &
£ =t <
S Ola 0
Zg| |8
o 2
" = k|7
S g ” gk
S =E3 EE V' E
= oo z 529
] mo 5 29 .
lodf AGH = & g
= I~ ASH =i S £ g
0 [ =LA & = ¥
o I ag e g g
0 [ <] oo o
5 & N
k ~ =| ol
1e°E4 [ 1 At = < 3
2 = & = o R
g = = 8
2 2 & 2 ©
- 0 o3 RIF 2
s [
= ) 1 A+
N9 [} 1 (%) = =
= | g, e e =
Rt [ I hett 55 ] o
als =) 7 , A2l 52 v =2
e+ [ o & I
= How (v
= . = < [
z [ .
= & =
ol anl
S AL+ 143
=
=
— — m| <
= =) [k plt o 93 [y =)
= Jrats , SR 552 Mo o . =" 5
= = ool 0 £ e i 2
ol W Eax (v [(HH = 3
TWH " - = m :
z
°
[&)] i &
~] Iw_ REVEES = ©
)1 93WVids e
()3 agivags N OOV @ e=Co= S
(+)7 ¥3yv3ds Tigw olav &
“ 2 =
- Elet G g =i z
_@ FALINNI0D feoker) @0 n 00 = 2
A5 ok 15 o2 o o (oav =
=y = Diwzs o 21+ i 5
(o2 = Sl o = v
ALV | QO H =
=
&= e
S NI0D ! B
< i !
& ; i
A5 ; i
W= ; ;
5 , i
oHakaslddidedn i
1 I
! & ! 5
i o™ =z 'z E
i ~| 0 o [M——1< 5
S ; AG (%] e 2
i | Ag+ A2+ —od ]
i = : H i+ [t — £
| o— oo - E S :
' = [E ] i = =
i =) [N S G e = >z
i S o - < ] 25
: = i = g 0e
i = = o ! = = 2=
i 7IM0-32 L o0 2 ! g 7w o3 A
i 7400-d1 [} «%w% S 2 ” 8%
i BLA0-&2 = - = i
m £L00-d1 [} o ewno-@ & ] S5] m— i
; 2un0-a2 [ & €0l Z o v ez & i
: 2L0-d1 & ano-@ =2 i
! 1000-42 [ ks olodl g= ;
! 1400-41 [ =y i
i = S 104l i
| (S5 ENK 4 |
i = dnam-d o
! = [T 2 =
! a0 ~ 2 sl !
i THVIS = S sa !
; o oo™ = 2 sl 5 F=E i
I = = | st 22 zg i
o TD@|HTD|@W IS it , SH S otse O] M5 AV 80 WO Ol R 0L |
2 gV poes = 7 S sl =Y = !
Lz @ H
2 20O ;M = 7 g M@ 5 - i
! i - |
. = 1] = g e o/t sat O] BT savkoths oLivi. o ;
i 1091 [kol— 7 = = sl = :
i L91 Sist 7 —od ST = ;
i o 3 sos . - !
! N e ﬁ‘m o A BB BaooB i
! == o s Soderd=]S SHIATIS i
! —y &= 1B91¥-42 !
; )1 S AN I A A P !
i - Lig1-d8 |
; 15t B— ] i
; = NNOG-d2 i
; O O—Tmr ) D NkOO-4 i
i T I3ViS = | I ;
! L] = ] dndl ! B
; IS = & AL — _ ' =
P [ = = N [Hoerd] SHoASAS ! B
& [ = o s oot~y =N EEER i o)
= 1 = = vis-d EEEE Zmomg i ~
'3 2 301A338-42 o W - < | 1
L 145 s ] 51A35-dl Al ~ <o|
L o ] = S 2 o ! =L
i 101 o 7 = B NI0-dl g, . S Q=
i 1331 |5 7 1 = aw somw ] gl ~ | pesm
i NIDO e ﬁ = 5 G+ o . g2 2| | ke
i dn jododt = & 0o 50y a o ey X i =D
! o Ha— = taav < a5 < Zl=x
! I3 =] s of [ el oo S| =N
; yaQv . [ ozl 2 S |<=
; — = J i |- x
! 15 0 [ €30V - w . R
' =t o i S| B
o N 90TVNY v ! oz | 58
iz 90V [} 120v o z i | 2%
i< 8O0V |} 0aav M i MM Txag
e 10V i3 AGH o Z B
! o0y <] o) At = o £
IS G2 o A2+ = © i £
‘0 20V 5 : 2
3 Toav [ [ = < = =y
= 000V [ e = A o5
5 = ; ol R
io [ = 5
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ :

.
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
[




OPTION
ALARM ASSY

" cu _

[ &) [ &)
_ & =
i ARE ARLE
1 (S —
; [ &} [ &)
! & =
_ N9 oo lod 7100-d2
i N9 |~ I~ 71n0-dI
! Q10N3T08 [ <9 eLno-de
! J0SNAS | L eLno-dl
_ L353¥ [ I~ 21n0-d2
i ASng oo o 2Ln0-dI
i AGt |od J 1100-d2
! AGH 1100-dI
j & =
I
i > e
! (TR S
_ A+ [ i
i (ASNE Q¥VD) GHS-d¢ |2 = Y
i (JOSNIS Q¥YD) 7MS-dg [ | TNS-dg
_ EMS-d2 |oo g EMS-dg
_ OMS-dS |~ ~  dMS-dd
; IMS-d2 [ R
i NHOG-d2 | L LH91¥-d2
i dn-dg [ ~| 1431-d2
! L491-d2 | o NMOO-dg
; LH91¥-d2 [od o dn-dg
i L¥YLS-dg L¥V1S-dg
1 M N
! (MOT7T3A)
_ -
; EENIE
H <
_ 55 =
" (TR 4
; A+ [ = oms-dI
i (ASNd ¥V} SHS-dT [ S GHs-dI
i (JOSNES Q¥YD) TAS-d1 [ ] TMS-d]
! EMS-dI |oo g EMS-d]
: MS-dI |~ I~ ons-d]
_ IMS-dI [ g TMs-d]
i NHOO-d] | L LHY1¥-d]
! dn-d1 [<] ~| 1437-d]
" L497-d] | oy NHOO-d]
_ LHD1¥-d] [ed o dn-d]
i L¥VLS-d] L¥V1S-d]
| % —

THK

CODE [NDENT NO,

VEWLIX DIA

MATERIAL

FINISH

WIRING DIAGRAM

(NESiCAxLive)

STANDARD

2-2

SHEET

W10005460A

PART NO,

S PANEL HARNESS

OPTION

Tf&ﬁ?@ TAITO CORPORATION




Repair information

When requesting repairs or ordering parts, the "First-out Request Order Form" attached to the next page "Business trip repair request purchase order*Maintenance
Nonce Parts Purchase Order Please fill in the required items on the "In-kind Repair Request Form" and fax it to
us (please copy the form and use it).

For inquiries regarding the handling of this machine, please contact us.

The supply period of the parts of this product will be 5 years after the production is discontinued.

However, please note that some parts may not be available for order even during the supply period
due to unavoidable reasons. The supply period may be extended in consideration of customer
demand.

For more information, please contact us.

[Contact]

( N

(¥) &4 b— TECHZZE0
T243-0498 MFR/IIEBERM ISR 3—-11-1

PHONE 046-235-9510(f\%%) FAX 046-235-9882

IR - FHOR~ 126, 138~ 185 (NESYSCEZMAEO(E1 76000 & T)
D TR F—ESEOORN. HEMBEERELED T,

OERESEER. JBIDEMIEBFEEDT vy 1RT Y TESZERUCIREE T,

OBFZER - - - - U—EXLVy—@E - £8EL - HREEBHUVEDLERD)
e-mail : service-info@taitotech.com
@BEEIR - - - - )(—YEYI—(AVTFIRI—Y)
e-mail : parts-info@taitotech.com
Q@BZEIR - - - - UXT VY- (RYEE)
@OBFZEIR - - - - Xy D=5 - LZWBEESHVLEDERO (NESYSCEHWRERD)
OBZEIR - - - - ZOf BBLELEER

RERFI - GW - BAHBROMINAEX U CEFRIECEABMLE T,
XOBEERIEFDEROCEBICEDET,

AEURERBE DR FERICEENECIIHEE TRWeb Y MIIBEWLE T,

TAITOTECI (51 +=5v%)  http://www.taitotech.com/
HWebt A FCRIRBICIE 1 — BENIETT, (SRR

Repair informationl 10



First-out request purchase order

requested date:

Year Month

Day

Order NO

Taito TECH Division

243-0498 TEL: 046-235-9510

e-mail: service-info@taitotech.com

Service center

3-11-1 Shimoimaizumi, Ebina City, Kanagawa Prefecture

FAX: 046-235-9882

* Machine name entry field (please be sure to fill in)

* Failure details entry field (please specify)

* Requested item entry field

* Machine number entry field (please be sure to enter)

pa rt number Department  Goods Name quantity Equipment  Consideration
1
2
3
* Requester
Request source name: Person in charge: TEL
FAX:
Address: T
* Delivery destination [J Same as the requester [] Same as billing address
Delivery name: Person in charge: TEL:
FAX:
Address: T
* Billing address [] Same as the requester (] Same as the delivery destination
Billing name: Person in charge:
& e TEL:
FAX:
Address: T
Desired shipping date: Year Month Day Shipping freight: [J Cash on delivery [J Advance payment

Remarks:

Note: * Mark



Maintenance parts purchase order

requested date:

Year

Month

Day

Order NO

Taito TECH Division

Parts center

3-11-1 Shimoimaizumi, Ebina City, Kanagawa Prefecture

243-0498 TEL: 046-235-9510
e-mail: parts-info@taitotech.com

FAX: 046-235-9882

Requester

Request source name: Personin charge: TE L'
Address: T

Delivery destination [J Same as the requester [[] Same as billing address

Delivery name: Person in charge: TEL:
Address: T

Billing address ] Same as the requester [] Same as the delivery destination

Bllllng name: Person in charge: TEL:
Address: T

Request item entry field

part number

Department  Goods

Name

quantity

Equipment

Consideration

Four

Five

Year Honth Day

Desired shipping date:

[J Check if you wish to ship in bulk
(It will be shipped after all are complete)

Shipping freight: [J Cash on delivery [J Advance payment

Payment method: [] Billing lump sum payment

[ Cash on delivery

Remarks:




On-site repair request purchase order

requested date: Yea r Month

Day

Order NO

Taito TECH Division

e-mail: service-info@taitotech.com

Service center

3-11-1 Shimoimaizumi, Ebina City, Kanagawa Prefecture
243-0498 TEL: 046-235-9510 FAX: 046-235-9882

* Machine name entry field (please be sure to fill in)

* Failure details entry field (please specify)

* Machine number entry field (please be sure to enter)

* Requester

Request source name: Person in charge: TE L

FAX:

Address: T

* Visit destination [[] Same as the requester [J Same as billing address

Visit name: Person in charge: TEL:
FAX:

Address: T

* Billing address [] Same as the requester [ Same as the delivery destination

Bllllng name: Person in charge: TEL:
FAX:

Address: T

Desired visit date: Year Month Day

Remarks:

Note: Please be sure to fill in the items marked with *.

Below isour entry field

Thank you for your request. The visit schedule is as follows.

D vinegar.

[] Visit date; etc.



In-kind repair request form

requested date: Yea r Month

Day

Request form NO:

Taito TECH Division

Repair center

3-11-1 Shimoimaizumi, Ebina City, Kanagawa Prefecture
243-0498 TEL: 046-235-9510 FAX: 046-235-9882

e-mail: parts-info@taitotech.com

* Machine name entry field (please be sure to fill in)

* Repair request product unit name entry field (please be sure to fill in)

* Machine number entry field (please be sure to enter)

* Unit serial number entry field

* Failure details entry field (please specify)

Estimate Need Unnecessary

(Our entry field)

Estimated amount ¥

Note: The estimated amount may differ from the billed amount as it is only an approximation.

* Requester

Request source name: Person in charge: TE L'
FAX:
Address: T
* Delivery destination [] Same as the requester [] Same as billing address
Delivery name: Person in charge: TEL:
FAX:
Address: T
*Billing address [] Same as the requester [ Same as the delivery destination
Bllllng name: Person in charge: TEL:
FAX:
Address: T
Shipping freight: [] Cash on delivery [ Advance payment Payment method: [] Billing lump sum payment [J Cash on delivery
Remarks:

note:



et FThH—

Headquarters 3-22-7 Yoyogi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo

© TAITO CORP. 2010  PRINTED IN JAPAN
REERERUE T,




